BANKINTER SA

BANKINTER SA

ISIN: ES0113679I137

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:34
Price

7.858 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.80% (0.21)

ES0113679137
BKT
Tradegate
EUR

Financial
Stock

7,036 EUR
IBEX 35

7.776 EUR (700)
7.834 EUR (700)
7.662 EUR
7.876 EUR
7.646 EUR
7.644 EUR
7.7572 EUR

568

4,406.09

11

39

2.00
7.00
6.00 L
5.00
4.00

3.00

Sy

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17327279,129796928,157078216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32d41e075b7b348998f485bc4b614334243d8dd9b353189814d2453a09094f30&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c481a480e5eabeece&time=1721283525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e4787e2ec9168b5584bdb251ac3626808d474fe126c2b819e8d0eef03c79e1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf44f224527b20431&time=1721283525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e1c41e57705079957a901ab60cc5d44a60c0701459e576c4ec0796da0f007e6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d01aa2372595990c2&time=1721283525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bffe4dc33ea195cd7226e713dcb48f0dfdf0de97c6a0b0829f81d4ce8abbb66b&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ab0a01c697c7527e&time=1721283525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c4dd90a0513744eb3609bf53a8b3baef2d276130dab69aeb497d4f174ade961&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e838967cab2a19439&time=1721283525&tool=RSC

BANKINTER SA

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:34

Price
7.858 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.80% (0.21)

ISIN ES0113679137
Symbol BKT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,036 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.776 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.834 EUR (700)
Open 7.662 EUR
High 7.876 EUR
Low 7.646 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.644 EUR
VWAP 7.7572 EUR
Volume (pcs) 568
Trading volume 4,406.09
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.99% +29.50% +87.23%
Perf (abs.) +1.77 +1.79 +3.66
Beta 0.77 0.72 1.11
Volatility  23.15 23.07 31.22

ERSTE

Group

a.00
7.00
6.00 L
5.00
4.00

3.00

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03
0717

Munich 2024/ 08:29
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

7.804 EUR

7.858 EUR

7.788 EUR

7.658 EUR

7.783 EUR

7.649 EUR (537)

7.701 EUR (2,414)
7.245 EUR (2,654)
6.490 EUR (2,692)
8.200 EUR (2024/06/03)
5.512 EUR (2024/02/09)
8.200 EUR (2024/06/03)
5.512 EUR (2024/02/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 11
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462

BANKINTER SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:47

16:16

19:31

08:29

17:42

7.604 EUR 0.00

7.85USD 0.00

7.788 EUR 0.00

7.64 EUR 0.00

7.83EUR 18.64

2,418
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20025381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407751

BANKINTER SA

Company profile

Company Logo

bankinter:

Contact Details
BANKINTER SA

Paseo de la Castellana, 29 - 28046 Madrid
Telefon: +34-90-236-55-63
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Dolores Chairman of
Dancausa Trevino Managing Board

Board of directors

Maria Dolores
Dancausa Trevifio

Alfonso Botin-Sanz de
Sautuola y Naved

Cristina Garcia-Peri
Alvarez

Fernando Jose Francés
Pons

Fernando Maria
Masaveu Herrero

Marcelino Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola

Maria Luisa Jorda
Castro

Maria Teresa Pulido
Mendoza

Teresa Martin-Retortillo

Alvaro Alvarez-Alonso
Plaza

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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